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Arco 11/12 Giugno 2016 i s
L)
rco iugno SERIES mambimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 65 Debuttanti - Warm Up
Sorted by Position 12/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
5 02:43.248 08:10:57.389
Po.1-#9 NARDO M. - KTM Po. 6 - # 51 INVERNICI D. - KTM
1 01:46.522 08:02:32.147 1 02:02.450 08:03:04.325 Po. 11 - # 123 BONGIOVANNI L. - KTM
2 01:37.340 08:04:09.487 2 01:49.705 08:04:54.030 1 01:58.787 08:02:59.989
3 01:33.860 08:05:43.347 3 01:42.322 08:06:36.352 2 01:43.307 08:04:43.296
4 01:34.933 08:07:18.280 4 01:40.839 08:08:17.191 3 01:46.191 08:06:29.487
5 01:34.793 08:08:53.073 5 01:38.907 08:09:56.098 4 01:51.256 08:08:20.743
6 01:32.903 08:10:25.976 6 01:37.498 08:11:33.596 5 01:41.539 08:10:02.282
6 01:41.965 08:11:44.247
Po. 2 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM Po. 7 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM
1 01:39.922 08:02:20.590 1 01:48.325 08:02:43.728 Po. 12 - #197 ORLANDO G. - KTM
2 01:35.341 08:03:55.931 2 01:41.366 08:04:25.094 1 02:08.381 08:03:06.634
3 01:33.394 08:05:29.325 3 01:37.952 08:06:03.046 2 01:49.384 08:04:56.018
4 05:35.366 08:11:04.691 4 01:40.250 08:07:43.296 3 01:48.444 08:06:44.462
5 01:39.736 08:09:23.032 4 01:44.022 08:08:28.484
Po. 3 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM
6 01:38.665 08:11:01.697 5 01:43.748 08:10:12.232
1 02:02.155 08:02:52.983
6 01:42.035 08:11:54.267
2 01:44.619 08:04:37.602 Po. 8 - # 13 PIVETTAF. - KTM
3 01:39.886 08:06:17.488 1 01:50.453 08:02:42.026 Po. 13 - #24 DONATO T. - KTM
4 01:38.329 08:07:55.817 2 02:16.097 08:04:58.123 1 01:55.593 08:02:43.617
5 01:35.750 08:09:31.567 3 01:43.879 08:06:42.002 2 01:44.476 08:04:28.093
6 01:39.000 08:11:10.567 4 01:43.948 08:08:25.950 3 02:20.221 08:06:48.314
5 01:41.869 08:10:07.819 4 01:42.768 08:08:31.082
Po. 4 - #7 GASPARI A. - KTM
6 01:39.838 08:11:47.657 5 02:09.912 08:10:40.994
1 01:46.055 08:02:30.922
2 01:37.594 08:04:08.516 Po.9-#44 ROSIN F. - KTM Po. 14 - # 219 MARCHINI R. - KTM
3 01:39.006 08:05:47.522 1 01:57.626 08:02:50.123 1 01:58.896 08:03:03.043
4 01:38.729 08:07:26.251 2 01:42.110 08:04:32.233 2 01:50.104 08:04:53.147
5 01:52.351 08:09:18.602 3 01:42.159 08:06:14.392 3 01:47.093 08:06:40.240
6 01:37.187 08:10:55.789 4 01:40.278 08:07:54.670 4 01:44.758 08:08:24.998
5 01:39.932 08:09:34.602 5 01:44.847 08:10:09.845
Po. 5 - # 19 PERRONE R. - KTM
6 01:40.663 08:11:15.265 6 02:11.855 08:12:21.700
1 01:55.425 08:02:55.028
2 01:44.637 08:04:39.665 Po. 10 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM
3 01:40.113 08:06:19.778 1 01:59.691 08:02:54.213
4 01:39.534 08:07:59.312 2 01:57.683 08:04:51.896
5 01:37.263 08:09:36.575 3 01:40.867 08:06:32.763
6 01:39.806 08:11:16.381 4 01:41.378 08:08:14.141
Fastest lap: 01:32.903
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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rco iugno SERIES mambimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 65 Debuttanti - Warm Up
Sorted by Position 12/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 15 - # 38 CHERUBIN F. - KTM
1 01:58.553 08:03:07.530
2 01:52.307 08:04:59.837
3 01:47.661 08:06:47.498
4 01:49.672 08:08:37.170
5 01:48.064 08:10:25.234
Po. 16 - # 121 SALVI F. - KTM
1 02:08.882 08:03:16.745
2 01:57.722 08:05:14.467
3 01:59.355 08:07:13.822
4 02:02.439 08:09:16.261
5 01:56.832 08:11:13.093
Fastest lap: 01:32.903
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